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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics MD 184.650 45.575 46.925 46.050 46.100
21 1 1

521 Khloe Garibay 9.325 9.425 9.2009.550
503 Makenna Harvey 9.200 9.550 9.2508.925
534 Madison Halmos 9.050
522 Cassidy Dukes 9.000 9.525 9.2009.475
520 Avery Hurlbutt 9.000
502 Gabi McKenzie 9.275 9.3009.075
533 Samantha Oualline 9.150
519 Evelyn Perez 9.1509.025

2 OGC MD 184.275 45.450 46.700 45.550 46.575
12 2 2

524 Gretchen Payne 9.250 9.050 9.225
525 Chloe Menchey 9.100 9.225 9.3259.400
539 Zahra Mammen 9.100 9.575 9.2508.950
540 Aria Fineberg 9.050 9.375
508 Nylah Johnson 8.950 9.600 9.3508.975
538 Vivienne Piontkowski 9.250
509 London Blake 9.2759.000

3 Mavericks Gymnastics MD 171.625 43.500 42.250 42.950 42.925
43 4 3

530 Lilly Sultani 9.000 7.925 8.5008.625
518 Berlin Hauser 8.850 8.750 8.7758.925
517 Alexa Thigpen 8.750 8.525 8.6258.550
516 Ally Torres 8.700 7.950 8.2258.675
531 Gianna Smith 8.200 9.100 8.8008.175

4 MJG MD 170.350 41.100 44.750 40.975 43.525
34 3 4

549 Julia Shelton 8.500 9.500 8.525
548 Blaire Wilkins 8.450 9.150 8.6008.200
550 Shanielle-Nykole Baxter 8.250 8.900 8.725
505 Brooke Mendoza 8.100 8.500 8.9508.450
506 Victoria Carlisle 7.800 8.700 8.7757.950
504 Avery Rowe 8.4757.850
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